LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022

;l;. Date Day Occasion
1 ]01/01/2022 Saturday New Year
2 126/01/2022 Wednesday | Republic Day
3 |19/02/2022 Saturday Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
4 |01/03/2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri
5 | 18/03/2022 Friday Holi (Dhulivandan)
6 | 02/04/2022 Saturday Gudipadwa
7 | 14/04/2022 Thursday Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar Jayanti
8 103/05/2022 Tuesday Ramzan Eid
9 |16/05/2022 Monday Buddha Pournima
10 | 11/08/2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
11 | 15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day
12 [ 31/08/2022 Wednesday | Ganesh Chaturthi
13 | 09/09/2022 Friday Anant Chaturdashi
14 |05/10/2022 Wednesday | Dassera
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